

CITY OF FOSTER CITY

CIP 301-667 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS AT FOSTER CITY BLVD AND E. THIRD AVE/METRO CENTER BLVD

BID SUMMARY

Project: CIP 301-667 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS AT FOSTER CITY BLVD AND E. THIRD AVE/METRO CENTER BLVD
 Prepared By: Francine Magno, Associate Civil Engineer
 Bid Opening Date: March 21, 2019 at 2:00 pm
 Date: March 21, 2019

Engineer's Estimate

FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc
 550 Greenville Road
 Livermore, CA 94550
 Subs:
 Sierra Traffic Marking, Inc

Golden Bay Construction, Inc.
 3826 Depot Road
 Hayward, CA 94404
 Subs:
 Sierra Traffic Marking, Inc

Item	Description	Unit	Quant.	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 3,882.25	\$ 3,882.25	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,455.00	\$ 9,455.00	\$ 12,755.00	\$ 12,755.00
3	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,244.00	\$ 2,244.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
4	Electronic Message Boards	EA	3	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,495.00	\$ 7,485.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00
5	Demolition	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,153.00	\$ 16,153.00	\$ 39,797.00	\$ 39,797.00
6	Standard Curb and Gutter with 2 Foot Wide Asphalt Concrete Conform	LF	80	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 7,120.00
7	Standard 6" Vertical Curb with 2 Foot Wide Asphalt Concrete Conform	LF	35	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,800.00
8	Replace Pavement Sections	SF	450	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 8,550.00
9	Remove and Replace Truncated Domes	EA	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 1,680.00
10	Furnish & Multiple signs on new sign post	EA	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 412.50	\$ 825.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 980.00
11	Furnish & Install sign on new sign posts	EA	4	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 412.50	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 1,960.00
12	Mount traffic sign to existing light pole	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
13	Thermoplastic Traffic Symbols and Legends	SF	340	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 14,960.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 17,680.00
14	Thermoplastic Traffic Striping	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 4,680.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT					\$ 81,527.25		\$ 84,097.00		\$ 112,547.00